
                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          September 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  839  Nolan Reese                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge              16:22.9  5:17 
      2    2  990  Nick Stitzer                 12  Riverdale                      16:32.1  5:20 
      3    3  719  Layne Aurit                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:47.4  5:25 
      4    4  808  Caden Pennekamp              12  Iowa-Grant                     16:54.6  5:27 
      5    5  803  Mason Aide                   12  Iowa-Grant                     17:14.2  5:33 
      6    6  946  Andrew Honer                 12  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:17.2  5:34 
      7    7  804  Bret Connolly                10  Iowa-Grant                     17:32.2  5:39 
      8    8  779  Riley Foreyt                 11  Fennimore                      17:42.8  5:43 
      9    9  944  Malachi Fretz                11  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:53.7  5:46 
     10   10  738  Joey Robinson                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:04.0  5:49 
     11   11  747  Cody Yoder                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:09.9  5:51 
     12   12  899  Ridge Toay                   12  Pecatonica/Argyle              18:14.1  5:53 
     13   13  805  Will Fulton                   9  Iowa-Grant                     18:20.7  5:55 
     14   14 1030  Noah Wood                    10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:20.9  5:55 
     15   15  652  Gabe Davis                   11  Boscobel                       18:20.9  5:55 
     16   16  970  Luke Patterson               10  River Ridge                    18:32.5  5:59 
     17   17  735  Parker Owens                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:34.4  5:59 
     18   18  807  Owen Laufenberg              12  Iowa-Grant                     18:49.7  6:04 
     19   19  729  Chayse Helwig                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:49.8  6:04 
     20   20  660  Tucker Schmid-Cox            11  Boscobel                       18:52.4  6:05 
     21   21  661  Hayden Schott                12  Boscobel                       18:52.8  6:05 
     22   22 1064  Titus Wunderlin              11  Tri State Homeschool           18:55.2  6:06 
     23   23  836  Sam Miller                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:56.9  6:06 
     24   24  662  Sawyer Smith                 10  Boscobel                       18:58.3  6:07 
     25   25  789  Ben Varela                   10  Fennimore                      18:58.3  6:07 
     26   26 1022  Andy Atten                   10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:02.5  6:08 
     27   27  991  Richie Stitzer               11  Riverdale                      19:04.1  6:09 
     28   28  774  Carter Bunn                  11  Fennimore                      19:04.4  6:09 
     29   29  785  Nick Needham                 11  Fennimore                      19:06.1  6:09 
     30   30  782  Isaac Henkel                 10  Fennimore                      19:06.8  6:10 
     31   31  828  Ryther Gehrke                11  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:10.5  6:11 
     32   32  732  Alex LaMere                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:13.0  6:12 
     33   33  951  Ryan Stadler                  9  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:15.8  6:13 
     34   34  982  Bryce Clark                  12  Riverdale                      19:19.7  6:14 
     35   35  952  Benjamin Stowell             12  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:32.5  6:18 
     36   36 1012  Garrett Ray                  12  Shullsburg/Belmont             19:34.9  6:19 
     37   37  748  Jesse Yoder                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:40.0  6:20 
     38   38 1009  Carter Kettler               11  Shullsburg/Belmont             19:43.5  6:21 
     39   39 1029  Justin Reuter                12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:56.1  6:25 
     40   40  806  Noah Lange                    9  Iowa-Grant                     20:09.9  6:30 
     41   41  829  Zach Hanson                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:15.1  6:32 
     42   42  894  Jakob Orloff                 11  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:17.1  6:32 
     43      1000  Gabriel Hamann               10  Seneca                         20:22.5  6:34 
     44   43  947  Clayton Lee                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:24.7  6:35 
     45   44  844  Landen Turgasen               9  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:24.7  6:35 
     46      1078  Caydon Lomas                 12  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:28.9  6:36 
     47   45  943  Kiernen Culver                9  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:31.3  6:37 
     48   46  826  Aaron Camlek                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:48.3  6:42 
     49   47  650  Elijah Biba                  11  Boscobel                       20:50.9  6:43 
     50   48  923  Malachi Ames                 10  Prairie du Chien               20:56.1  6:45 
     51       999  Jaren Grimsled               10  Seneca                         20:57.6  6:45 
     52   49 1027  Hector Mendez                11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:59.4  6:46 
     53   50  837  Jeff Olsen                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:05.1  6:48 
     54   51 1049  Carter Doan                  12  Tri State Homeschool           21:06.7  6:48 
     55   52 1010  Tucker Kettler               10  Shullsburg/Belmont             21:07.7  6:49 
     56   53 1051  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson     11  Tri State Homeschool           21:12.5  6:50 
     57   54  983  Jon Elliott                  11  Riverdale                      21:13.1  6:50 
     58   55  934  Ryan Waller                  12  Prairie du Chien               21:24.8  6:54 
     59   56  884  Aidan Gruenenfelder          10  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:33.8  6:57 
     60   57  930  Bryce Priebe                 12  Prairie du Chien               21:34.6  6:57 
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     61   58  967  Colton Moris                 10  River Ridge                    21:37.6  6:58 
     62   59  658  Gus Olson                     9  Boscobel                       21:45.9  7:01 
     63   60  987  Caleb Schlehlein             10  Riverdale                      21:50.4  7:02 
     64   61  780  Griffin Fry                   9  Fennimore                      21:51.2  7:03 
     65   62  657  Tyler Miller                  9  Boscobel                       22:00.9  7:06 
     66   63  928  Joseph Kramer                 9  Prairie du Chien               22:08.9  7:08 
     67   64  971  Mason Pecinovsky              9  River Ridge                    22:25.0  7:13 
     68   65  809  C.J. Straka                  10  Iowa-Grant                     22:42.4  7:19 
     69   66  771  Orlando Bonilla               9  Fennimore                      22:56.6  7:24 
     70   67 1007  Gavin Austin                 11  Shullsburg/Belmont             22:56.7  7:24 
     71   68  886  Emerson Koch                  9  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:58.0  7:24 
     72   69 1062  Ben Pratt                    11  Tri State Homeschool           22:58.9  7:24 
     73       998  Thomas Caya                  10  Seneca                         23:05.8  7:27 
     74   70  965  Brady Burmeister             11  River Ridge                    23:06.4  7:27 
     75   71 1058  Vince Langston               11  Tri State Homeschool           23:08.3  7:27 
     76      1080  Parker McCullick             10  Wauzeka-Steuben                23:09.6  7:28 
     77   72  966  Rylan Linder                 11  River Ridge                    23:13.0  7:29 
     78   73  887  Samuel Koch                  10  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:19.9  7:31 
     79   74  881  Trevor Doescher              10  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:30.6  7:35 
     80   75  895  Lukas Orloff                  9  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:31.2  7:35 
     81   76 1011  Liam McGovern                 9  Shullsburg/Belmont             23:46.3  7:40 
     82   77 1028  Jace Niles                    9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:50.5  7:41 
     83   78 1024  Isaac Hermsen                 9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:16.8  7:49 
     84   79  981  Skylar Brownlee              12  Riverdale                      24:30.9  7:54 
     85   80  926  Tyler Harris                 11  Prairie du Chien               24:33.8  7:55 
     86      1076  Max Cooley                   12  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:37.5  7:56 
     87   81 1023  Brayden Coffey               10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:50.6  8:00 
     88   82  954  Jackson Wiertzema            10  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:50.8  8:00 
     89   83  968  Cahill Nichols               12  River Ridge                    24:51.8  8:01 
     90      1001  Brenden Kuhnke               10  Seneca                         24:52.1  8:01 
     91   84 1056  Silas Klar                    9  Tri State Homeschool           24:54.3  8:01 
     92   85 1008  Ian Austin                   10  Shullsburg/Belmont             24:56.5  8:02 
     93   86  964  Luke Breuer                   9  River Ridge                    26:25.7  8:31 
     94   87 1048  Drew Carns                   11  Tri State Homeschool           26:31.8  8:33 
     95   88  932  Finnian Stafford-Johnson      9  Prairie du Chien               27:37.3  8:54 
     9/06/2022  9:14PM
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       1.    47  Iowa-Grant                                 (17:46.3  88:51.4 1:55.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Caden Pennekamp           12 16:54.6
       2      5  Mason Aide                12 17:14.2
       3      7  Bret Connolly             10 17:32.2
       4     13  Will Fulton                9 18:20.7
       5     18  Owen Laufenberg           12 18:49.7
       6   ( 40) Noah Lange                 9 20:09.9
       7   ( 65) C.J. Straka               10 22:42.4

       2.    60  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (18:05.1  90:25.5 2:02.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Layne Aurit               10 16:47.4
       2     10  Joey Robinson             12 18:04.0
       3     11  Cody Yoder                10 18:09.9
       4     17  Parker Owens              10 18:34.4
       5     19  Chayse Helwig             10 18:49.8
       6   ( 32) Alex LaMere               11 19:13.0
       7   ( 37) Jesse Yoder               10 19:40.0

       3.   120  Fennimore                                  (18:47.7  93:58.4 1:24.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Riley Foreyt              11 17:42.8
       2     25  Ben Varela                10 18:58.3
       3     28  Carter Bunn               11 19:04.4
       4     29  Nick Needham              11 19:06.1
       5     30  Isaac Henkel              10 19:06.8
       6   ( 61) Griffin Fry                9 21:51.2
       7   ( 66) Orlando Bonilla            9 22:56.6

       4.   126  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (18:52.8  94:23.9 3:07.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Andrew Honer              12 17:17.2
       2      9  Malachi Fretz             11 17:53.7
       3     33  Ryan Stadler               9 19:15.8
       4     35  Benjamin Stowell          12 19:32.5
       5     43  Clayton Lee                9 20:24.7
       6   ( 45) Kiernen Culver             9 20:31.3
       7   ( 82) Jackson Wiertzema         10 24:50.8

       5.   127  Boscobel                                   (19:11.1  95:55.3 2:30.0)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Gabe Davis                11 18:20.9
       2     20  Tucker Schmid-Cox         11 18:52.4
       3     21  Hayden Schott             12 18:52.8
       4     24  Sawyer Smith              10 18:58.3
       5     47  Elijah Biba               11 20:50.9
       6   ( 59) Gus Olson                  9 21:45.9
       7   ( 62) Tyler Miller               9 22:00.9

       6.   140  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:02.1  95:10.1 4:01.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nolan Reese               12 16:22.9
       2     23  Sam Miller                10 18:56.9
       3     31  Ryther Gehrke             11 19:10.5
       4     41  Zach Hanson               10 20:15.1
       5     44  Landen Turgasen            9 20:24.7
       6   ( 46) Aaron Camlek              11 20:48.3
       7   ( 50) Jeff Olsen                 9 21:05.1
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       7.   177  Riverdale                                  (19:35.9  97:59.4 5:18.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nick Stitzer              12 16:32.1
       2     27  Richie Stitzer            11 19:04.1
       3     34  Bryce Clark               12 19:19.7
       4     54  Jon Elliott               11 21:13.1
       5     60  Caleb Schlehlein          10 21:50.4
       6   ( 79) Skylar Brownlee           12 24:30.9

       8.   205  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (20:25.9  102:09.4 5:29.6)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Noah Wood                 10 18:20.9
       2     26  Andy Atten                10 19:02.5
       3     39  Justin Reuter             12 19:56.1
       4     49  Hector Mendez             11 20:59.4
       5     77  Jace Niles                 9 23:50.5
       6   ( 78) Isaac Hermsen              9 24:16.8
       7   ( 81) Brayden Coffey            10 24:50.6

       9.   251  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (21:16.6  106:22.9 5:05.8)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Ridge Toay                12 18:14.1
       2     42  Jakob Orloff              11 20:17.1
       3     56  Aidan Gruenenfelder       10 21:33.8
       4     68  Emerson Koch               9 22:58.0
       5     73  Samuel Koch               10 23:19.9
       6   ( 74) Trevor Doescher           10 23:30.6
       7   ( 75) Lukas Orloff               9 23:31.2

      10.   266  Tri State Homeschool                       (21:28.4  107:21.6 4:13.1)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Titus Wunderlin           11 18:55.2
       2     51  Carter Doan               12 21:06.7
       3     53  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson  11 21:12.5
       4     69  Ben Pratt                 11 22:58.9
       5     71  Vince Langston            11 23:08.3
       6   ( 84) Silas Klar                 9 24:54.3
       7   ( 87) Drew Carns                11 26:31.8

      11.   269  Shullsburg/Belmont                         (21:25.9  107:09.1 4:11.4)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Garrett Ray               12 19:34.9
       2     38  Carter Kettler            11 19:43.5
       3     52  Tucker Kettler            10 21:07.7
       4     67  Gavin Austin              11 22:56.7
       5     76  Liam McGovern              9 23:46.3
       6   ( 85) Ian Austin                10 24:56.5

      12.   280  River Ridge                                (21:46.9  108:54.5 4:40.5)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Luke Patterson            10 18:32.5
       2     58  Colton Moris              10 21:37.6
       3     64  Mason Pecinovsky           9 22:25.0
       4     70  Brady Burmeister          11 23:06.4
       5     72  Rylan Linder              11 23:13.0
       6   ( 83) Cahill Nichols            12 24:51.8
       7   ( 86) Luke Breuer                9 26:25.7
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      13.   303  Prairie du Chien                           (22:07.7  110:38.2 3:37.7)
     ====================================================
       1     48  Malachi Ames              10 20:56.1
       2     55  Ryan Waller               12 21:24.8
       3     57  Bryce Priebe              12 21:34.6
       4     63  Joseph Kramer              9 22:08.9
       5     80  Tyler Harris              11 24:33.8
       6   ( 88) Finnian Stafford-Johnson   9 27:37.3
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                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  725  Gabe Engel                    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:21.8  6:34 
      2    2  730  Andrew Hesseling              9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:32.6  6:37 
      3    3  845  Arlon Walter                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:30.8  6:56 
      4    4  728  Gavin Harpold                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:45.8  7:01 
      5    5  834  Maverick Mccauley            11  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:56.0  7:04 
      6       663  Luke Tisdale                  9  Boscobel                       22:03.1  7:06 
      7       653  Alex Kreul                    9  Boscobel                       22:33.6  7:16 
      8    6  838  Theo Parr                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:34.9  7:17 
      9    7  737  Taitin Riley                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:37.6  7:17 
     10    8  825  Eli Allen                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:49.0  7:21 
     11    9  833  Malachi McCauley              9  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:58.9  7:24 
     12   10  726  Matthew Goninen              10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:02.1  7:25 
     13       654  Kayden Kreul                 10  Boscobel                       23:07.9  7:27 
     14       896  Garrett Phillipson           10  Pecatonica/Argyle              24:01.3  7:44 
     15       791  Walker Wubben                11  Fennimore                      25:00.5  8:03 
     16       775  Asa Cutting                  11  Fennimore                      25:27.1  8:12 
     17       888  Grant Kuberski                9  Pecatonica/Argyle              26:04.3  8:24 
     18   11  840  Nikoli Rose                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:17.8  8:28 
     19      1054  Derek Keuter                 11  Tri State Homeschool           26:41.5  8:36 
     20       891  Braelyn Meinert              10  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:01.2  8:42 
     21      1050  Samuel Gassman                9  Tri State Homeschool           28:18.6  9:07 
     22       890  Caleb McKenna                 9  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:10.3  9:24 
     23       949  Grayson Schmitt              12  Richland Center/Ithaca         29:58.5  9:39 
     24       948  Conner Montes                 9  Richland Center/Ithaca         32:21.8 10:25 
     9/06/2022  9:14PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          September 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (21:40.0  108:19.9 2:40.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Gabe Engel                 9 20:21.8
       2      2  Andrew Hesseling           9 20:32.6
       3      4  Gavin Harpold              9 21:45.8
       4      7  Taitin Riley              10 22:37.6
       5     10  Matthew Goninen           10 23:02.1

       2.    31  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (22:22.0  111:49.6 1:28.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Arlon Walter               9 21:30.8
       2      5  Maverick Mccauley         11 21:56.0
       3      6  Theo Parr                  9 22:34.9
       4      8  Eli Allen                 10 22:49.0
       5      9  Malachi McCauley           9 22:58.9
       6   ( 11) Nikoli Rose                9 26:17.8
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                            **** Boys' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1  989  Wyatt Schramm                 7  Riverdale                       8:28.8  5:40 
      2  994  Hunter Wilkinson              7  Riverdale                       8:37.5  5:45 
      3  931  Landon Smith                  7  Prairie du Chien                8:53.6  5:56 
      4  723  Boden Chambers                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:04.3  6:03 
      5  827  Bennett Gehrke                7  Kickapoo/La Farge               9:10.2  6:07 
      6  743  Logan Swinehart               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:13.5  6:09 
      7  988  James Schramm                 7  Riverdale                       9:23.8  6:16 
      8 1082  Dominic Peralta               7  Wauzeka-Steuben                 9:29.0  6:20 
      9  879  Kaleb Baumann                 6  Pecatonica/Argyle               9:35.4  6:24 
     10 1047  Daniel Borgen                 6  Tri State Homeschool            9:39.1  6:27 
     11  790  Peter Volz                    6  Fennimore                       9:48.3  6:33 
     12  718  Daniel Anderson               9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:51.3  6:35 
     13 1061  Connor Oyen                   6  Tri State Homeschool            9:58.7  6:40 
     14  868  Chad Slane                    7  Lancaster                      10:02.2  6:42 
     15  717  Nolan Allendorf               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:05.8  6:44 
     16  788  Bobby Schmidt                 6  Fennimore                      10:14.9  6:50 
     17 1085  Cody Wagner                   7  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:20.5  6:54 
     18  776  James Dregne                  7  Fennimore                      10:26.1  6:58 
     19  993  Blake Wiitanen                6  Riverdale                      10:27.3  6:59 
     20  985  Clark Jillson                 6  Riverdale                      10:29.7  7:00 
     21  736  Aiden Patterson               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:35.5  7:04 
     22 1060  Carter Oyen                   6  Tri State Homeschool           10:39.7  7:07 
     23  953  Ben Waterfall                 6  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:39.9  7:07 
     24  830  Gavin Kreger                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:40.1  7:07 
     25  666  Canaan Wetter                 6  Boscobel                       10:42.5  7:09 
     26  784  Avery Hrubes                  6  Fennimore                      10:45.7  7:11 
     27  860  Aaron Bahl                    6  Lancaster                      10:48.7  7:13 
     28  864  Michael Kreul                 7  Lancaster                      10:58.4  7:19 
     29  724  Ben Engel                     7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:59.3  7:20 
     30  863  Reece Krantz                  6  Lancaster                      11:04.6  7:24 
     31  885  Layton Gruenenfelder          6  Pecatonica/Argyle              11:06.6  7:25 
     32  795  Luke Holthe                   6  Hillsboro Middle School        11:12.9  7:29 
     33 1052  Isaac Harkness                7  Tri State Homeschool           11:21.5  7:35 
     34  777  Skyler Dresen                 6  Fennimore                      11:24.4  7:37 
     35  734  Brayden McWilliams            6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:26.3  7:38 
     36  866  Brody Moore                   6  Lancaster                      11:27.9  7:39 
     37  721  Eli Brokopp                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:29.7  7:40 
     38 1055  Aaron Klar                    5  Tri State Homeschool           11:32.5  7:42 
     39  781  Teegan Griswold               7  Fennimore                      11:36.1  7:45 
     40  797  Bennett Woodhouse             7  Hillsboro Middle School        11:42.5  7:49 
     41  796  Oliver Sosinsky               7  Hillsboro Middle School        11:46.4  7:51 
     42  847  Charlie Zelhofer              7  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:54.1  7:57 
     43  655  Korbyn Layton                 6  Boscobel                       11:54.6  7:57 
     44  733  Bo Lindsey                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:20.2  8:14 
     45  745  Tyson Wahlen                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:20.7  8:14 
     46  843  Braden Turgasen               7  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:24.6  8:17 
     47  773  Tim Bruner                    7  Fennimore                      13:04.7  8:44 
     48 1063  David Runde                   6  Tri State Homeschool           13:14.3  8:50 
     49  675  Evan Flesch                   6  Cuba City                      13:14.6  8:50 
     50  697  Oliver King                   7  Darlington                     13:30.2  9:01 
     51  694  Behrett Cecil                 7  Darlington                     13:31.7  9:02 
     52  861  Westin Fritz                  7  Lancaster                      13:37.0  9:05 
     53  893  Tristan Olson                 6  Pecatonica/Argyle              13:43.1  9:09 
     54  841  Wesley Rose                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:01.7  9:22 
     55 1075  Brody Bunders                 6  Wauzeka-Steuben                14:14.1  9:30 
     56  681  Quinten Schuchart             6  Cuba City                      14:18.9  9:33 
     57  882  Brock Erickson                8  Pecatonica/Argyle              14:32.2  9:42 
     58  969  Nathan Parker                 7  River Ridge                    14:46.8  9:52 
     59  722  Finn Burkhardt-Sable          7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:05.9 10:04 
     60 1077  Bentley Dums                  7  Wauzeka-Steuben                15:07.9 10:06 
     9/06/2022  9:14PM
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          September 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61  772  Elias Brown                   6  Fennimore                      15:54.9 10:37 
     62  682  Francis Vystrcil              7  Cuba City                      16:08.3 10:46 
     63  786  Austin Ottman                 6  Fennimore                      28:28.2 18:59 
     9/06/2022  9:14PM
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          September 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 1083  Nolan Reed                    8  Wauzeka-Steuben                 8:19.8  5:34 
      2  980  Lakota Brewer                 8  Riverdale                       8:23.7  5:36 
      3 1002  Gage Lorenze                  8  Seneca                          8:33.1  5:43 
      4  950  Dane Schwartz                 8  Richland Center/Ithaca          8:33.4  5:43 
      5  835  Lane Miller                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge               8:36.3  5:45 
      6  741  Rhet Spurley                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        8:42.7  5:49 
      7  651  Bodey Bright                  8  Boscobel                        8:46.1  5:51 
      8  683  Wyatt Yoose                   8  Cuba City                       9:02.6  6:02 
      9  984  Riley Frederick               8  Riverdale                       9:11.0  6:08 
     10  696  Marcus Kendall                8  Darlington                      9:12.1  6:09 
     11  739  Johnny Robinson               8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:13.5  6:09 
     12  986  Max Mathews                   8  Riverdale                       9:21.6  6:15 
     13  676  Branko Garcia                 6  Cuba City                       9:24.8  6:17 
     14  927  Lane Henderson                8  Prairie du Chien                9:30.1  6:21 
     15  680  Landon Loeffelholz            8  Cuba City                       9:40.6  6:28 
     16  862  Marshall Harris               8  Lancaster                       9:50.0  6:34 
     17  656  Christopher McConkey          8  Boscobel                        9:55.9  6:38 
     18  695  Phoenix Johnson               8  Darlington                      9:59.3  6:40 
     19 1057  Dominik Langston              8  Tri State Homeschool           10:18.0  6:52 
     20  867  John Muldoon                  8  Lancaster                      10:31.9  7:02 
     21  677  Kale Gustafson                6  Cuba City                      10:33.8  7:03 
     22  699  Mason Wiegel                  8  Darlington                     10:37.7  7:06 
     23  665  Luke Vande Hey                8  Boscobel                       10:37.7  7:06 
     24  865  Jon Lindholm                  7  Lancaster                      10:57.1  7:19 
     25  678  Gabe Heins                    7  Cuba City                      11:11.0  7:28 
     26  831  Carson Krings                 8  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:30.9  7:41 
     27  869  Seaver Sperle                 8  Lancaster                      11:41.1  7:48 
     28  744  Alastan Van Overmeer          7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:48.2  7:53 
     29  945  Leif Hanson                   8  Richland Center/Ithaca         11:54.0  7:56 
     30  897  Max Soper                     8  Pecatonica/Argyle              11:57.3  7:59 
     31  746  Felix Wieczorek               8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:01.6  8:02 
     32  992  Johnathan Thornton            9  Riverdale                      12:12.6  8:09 
     33  846  Rhet Wiegel                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:19.4  8:13 
     34 1053  Brandon Jones                 8  Tri State Homeschool           13:38.1  9:06 
     35 0000                                                                  13:50.4  9:14 
     9/06/2022  9:14PM
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          September 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           
     
  1. 44:02.6 Riverdale                            ( 8:48.6)
===============================================
  1   8:23.7  Lakota Brewer               8 
  2   8:28.8  Wyatt Schramm               7 
  3   8:37.5  Hunter Wilkinson            7 
  4   9:11.0  Riley Frederick             8 
  5   9:21.6  Max Mathews                 8 
  6 ( 9:23.8) James Schramm               7 
  7 (10:27.3) Blake Wiitanen              6 
     
  2. 46:05.3 Dodgeville/Mineral Point             ( 9:13.1)
===============================================
  1   8:42.7  Rhet Spurley                8 
  2   9:04.3  Boden Chambers              7 
  3   9:13.5  Logan Swinehart             7 
  4   9:13.5  Johnny Robinson             8 
  5   9:51.3  Daniel Anderson             9 
  6 (10:05.8) Nolan Allendorf             7 
  7 (10:35.5) Aiden Patterson             7 
     
  3. 49:52.8 Cuba City                            ( 9:58.6)
===============================================
  1   9:02.6  Wyatt Yoose                 8 
  2   9:24.8  Branko Garcia               6 
  3   9:40.6  Landon Loeffelholz          8 
  4  10:33.8  Kale Gustafson              6 
  5  11:11.0  Gabe Heins                  7 
  6 (13:14.6) Evan Flesch                 6 
  7 (14:18.9) Quinten Schuchart           6 
     
  4. 51:51.6 Kickapoo/La Farge                    (10:22.4)
===============================================
  1   8:36.3  Lane Miller                 8 
  2   9:10.2  Bennett Gehrke              7 
  3  10:40.1  Gavin Kreger                7 
  4  11:30.9  Carson Krings               8 
  5  11:54.1  Charlie Zelhofer            7 
  6 (12:19.4) Rhet Wiegel                 8 
  7 (12:24.6) Braden Turgasen             7 
     
  5. 51:56.8 Boscobel                             (10:23.4)
===============================================
  1   8:46.1  Bodey Bright                8 
  2   9:55.9  Christopher McConkey        8 
  3  10:37.7  Luke Vande Hey              8 
  4  10:42.5  Canaan Wetter               6 
  5  11:54.6  Korbyn Layton               6 
     
  6. 51:57.0 Tri State Homeschool                 (10:23.4)
===============================================
  1   9:39.1  Daniel Borgen               6 
  2   9:58.7  Connor Oyen                 6 
  3  10:18.0  Dominik Langston            8 
  4  10:39.7  Carter Oyen                 6 
  5  11:21.5  Isaac Harkness              7 
  6 (11:32.5) Aaron Klar                  5 
  7 (13:14.3) David Runde                 6 



                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          September 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           
     
  7. 52:09.9 Lancaster                            (10:26.0)
===============================================
  1   9:50.0  Marshall Harris             8 
  2  10:02.2  Chad Slane                  7 
  3  10:31.9  John Muldoon                8 
  4  10:48.7  Aaron Bahl                  6 
  5  10:57.1  Jon Lindholm                7 
  6 (10:58.4) Michael Kreul               7 
  7 (11:04.6) Reece Krantz                6 
     
  8. 52:39.4 Fennimore                            (10:31.9)
===============================================
  1   9:48.3  Peter Volz                  6 
  2  10:14.9  Bobby Schmidt               6 
  3  10:26.1  James Dregne                7 
  4  10:45.7  Avery Hrubes                6 
  5  11:24.4  Skyler Dresen               6 
  6 (11:36.1) Teegan Griswold             7 
  7 (13:04.7) Tim Bruner                  7 
     
  9. 56:51.0 Darlington                           (11:22.2)
===============================================
  1   9:12.1  Marcus Kendall              8 
  2   9:59.3  Phoenix Johnson             8 
  3  10:37.7  Mason Wiegel                8 
  4  13:30.2  Oliver King                 7 
  5  13:31.7  Behrett Cecil               7 
     
 10. 57:31.3 Wauzeka-Steuben                      (11:30.3)
===============================================
  1   8:19.8  Nolan Reed                  8 
  2   9:29.0  Dominic Peralta             7 
  3  10:20.5  Cody Wagner                 7 
  4  14:14.1  Brody Bunders               6 
  5  15:07.9  Bentley Dums                7 
     
 11. 60:54.6 Pecatonica/Argyle                    (12:11.0)
===============================================
  1   9:35.4  Kaleb Baumann               6 
  2  11:06.6  Layton Gruenenfelder        6 
  3  11:57.3  Max Soper                   8 
  4  13:43.1  Tristan Olson               6 
  5  14:32.2  Brock Erickson              8 


